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Women / XB / Younger
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Sarah Dorn1104
Classic

9.000 9.700 9.2009.300 37.200
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Ava Lani Artadi1101
Classic

8.500 9.375 8.9009.200 35.975
5T 6 2T 3T 2 

2 

Carrie Weiss1108
Classic

8.800 9.575 8.6508.750 35.775
2 2 8 9 3 

3 

Allison Brown1102
Classic

8.450 9.525 8.7508.875 35.600
8 4 7 8 4 

4 

Ryleigh O'Leary1107
Classic

7.850 9.550 8.9009.200 35.500
11T 3 2T 3T 5 

5 

Jaelynn Pinero1141
Santa Rosa

8.475 9.050 8.9259.025 35.475
7 9 5 2 6 

6 

Natalie Kozlowski1133
Santa Rosa

8.750 8.850 8.8509.000 35.450
3 12 6 7 7 

7 

Anisa Thompson1145
Santa Rosa

8.250 9.400 8.9008.250 34.800
9T 5 13 3T 8 

8 

Madison Cooper1123
Santa Rosa

8.500 9.250 8.3758.350 34.475
5T 8 10T 12 9 

9 

Carolina Dawson1125
Santa Rosa

8.250 9.025 8.5008.450 34.225
9T 10 9 11 10 

10 

Samantha Fernandez1105
Classic

7.850 9.300 8.8757.600 33.625
11T 7 15 6 11 

11 

Tianna Cooke1121
Santa Rosa

8.550 7.300 8.2009.075 33.125
4 15 4 13 12 

12 

Gianna Kidneigh1132
Santa Rosa

7.650 8.900 7.9008.350 32.800
13 11 10T 14 13 

13 

Brooke Cooper1122
Santa Rosa

6.850 8.600 8.5258.300 32.275
15 13 12 10 14 

14 

Sydney Brand1119
Santa Rosa

7.500 8.150 7.8258.150 31.625
14 14 14 15 15 

15 
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